C132 T Y- R A P FA S TEN I N G SO LU TI O NS
The purpose of this document is to help you choose
the best material for your particular application.
The effects of climate, flames, chemicals,
temperature extremes and radiation on the
different materials are clearly shown in the
following tables to simplify the process.
Once you've determined which material is best for

C140 T Y- R A P FA S TEN I N G SO LU TI O NS
—
Material selection ordering guide
Chemical resistance
Table 3 shows the resistance of Ty-Rap
cable tie materials to various chemicals.
The table is designed to help you determine
the cable tie material best suited for a
particular chemical environment.
Reagents Concentration
HS
PA6.6 TV DEL PA6.6
UV
PA6.6
FR
PA6.6
UV
PA12 PP UVPP TZ SS
Arsenic Acid 40% – – – – – – – E E – E
Acetaldehyde 50% S – – S S S – – – – –
Acetone 100% E E F E E E E E E E E
Aluminum Hydroxide AQ – E – – – – – E E E E
Ammonia All – E – – – – E E E E 15.0
Ammonium Carbonate 5% S E – S S S E E E E E
Ammonium Hydroxide 10% E E F E E E – E E E E
Ammonium Nitrate  – – E – – – – E E E E E
Ammonium Sulfate 10% – E – – – – S S S S S
Barium Carbonate All – E – – – – E E E E E
Barium Chloride 5% NR – NR NR NR E E E E E
Barium Sulfate 10% E – E E E E E E E E
Barium Sulfide 10% S – S S S E E E E E
Benzene 100% E E F E E E E S S E E
Benzoic Acid 100% NR E – NR NR NR E E E E E
Butyric Acid 50% NR E – NR NR NR – E E E E
Calcium Carbonate AQ – E – – – – – E E E E
Calcium Hydroxide 20% – F E – – – – E E E E
Calcium Hydrochlorite 2 NR – – NR NR NR – F F F F
Calcium Sulfate 2% – E – – – – – E E E E
Carbon Tetrachloride 100% E E E E E E E F F E E
Chlorine (WET) – NR – – NR NR NR – F F F F
Chlorine (DRY) – NR – – NR NR NR – NR NR F F
Chloroacetic Acid 30% NR – – NR NR NR – – – F F
Chloroform 100% – E – – – – F F F E E
Chromic Acid 50% NR S – NR NR NR – F F F F
Citric Acid 50% S E E S S S E E E E E
Copper Cyanide 10% – E – – – – – E E E E
Copper Nitrate 50% – E – – – – – E  E E E
Cider – – E – – – – – E E E E
Dichloroethane 100% – E – – – – – – – E E
Diethyl Ether 100% – E S – – – E E E E E
Ethyl Alcohol 100% S E – S S S E E E E E
Ethyl Chloride 100% – S E – – – F F F E E
Ethylene Glycol 100% E E S E E E – E E E E
Ferric Hydroxide All – E – – – – – E E E E
Ferric Nitrate 10% – E – – – – – E E E E
Ferrous Sulfate 10% – E – – – – – E E E E
Fuel Oil 100% – E – – – – E – – E E
Ratings
E = Excellent
S = Satisfactory
F = Fair
NR = Not Recommended
(AQ = Aqueous)
—
Table 3: Resistance of available materials to various chemicals at 21°C
C141M ATER I A L SPECI FI C ATI O NS
—
Material selection ordering guide
Chemical resistance
Reagents Concentration
HS
PA6.6 TV DEL PA6.6
UV
PA6.6
FR
PA6.6
UV
PA12 PP UVPP TZ SS
Furfural 100% – E – – – – – F F E E
Gallic Acid AQ – E – – – – – – – E E
Gasoline 100% E E – E E E – S S E E
Glycerine 100% – E – – – – E E E – E
Hydrocyanic Acid All – E – – – – – E E E E
Hydrogen Peroxide 30% NR E F NR NR NR S E E E E
Hydrogen Sulfide Dry NR E – NR NR NR E E  E E E
Iodoform 100% – E – – –  – – – – E E
Isopropyl Alohol 100% S E – S S S E E E E E
Jet Fuel 100% E E – E E E  – S S E E
Lactic Acid 10% E E – E E E S E E E E
Lanolin 10% E E – E E E E E E E E
Lead Acetate 5% – E – – – – – E E E E
Linseed Oil 10% E E E E E E E E E E E
Magnesium Carbonate All – E – – – – E E E E E
Magnesium Chloride 10% F – – F F F F F F F F
Magnesium Nitrate All – E – – – – E E E E E
Malic Acid AQ – E – – – – – E E E E
Mercury 100% – E – – – – E E E E E
Methyl Alcohol 100% S E – S S S E E E E E
Methyl Chloride 100% – S – – – – – S S E E
MethylEthyl Ketone 100% – E F – – – E E E E E
Naptha 100% – E – – – – – E E E E
Nitric Acid 30% NR E NR NR NR NR – E E E E
Nitric Acid 30-70% NR S NR NR NR NR – F F S E
Nitrous Acid 5% – E – – – – – F F E E
Oieic Acid 100% – E S – – – – E E E E
Oxalic Acid 10% – E – – – – S E E E E
Paraffin 100% E E – E E E E E E E E
PetroleumEther 100% – E – – – – E F F E E
Phenol 90% NR E NR NR NR NR – E E E E
Phosphoric Acid 10% NR E – NR NR NR – E E E E
Picric Acid 1% – E – – – – – E E E E
Potassium Bromide AQ – – – – – – – S S S S
Potassium Carbonate 1% – E – – – – E E E E E
Potassium Chlorate AQ – E – – – – S E E E E
Potassium Dichromate 40% NR E – NR NR NR F E E E E
Potassium Ferrocyanide 25% – E – – – – – E E E E
Potassium Hydroxide 5% S E – S S S – E E E E
Ratings
E = Excellent
S = Satisfactory
F = Fair
NR = Not Recommended
(AQ = Aqueous)
—
Table 3: Resistance of available materials to various chemicals at 21°C
C142 T Y- R A P FA S TEN I N G SO LU TI O NS
—
Material selection ordering guide
Chemical resistance
Reagents Concentration
HS
PA6.6 TV DEL PA6.6
UV
PA6.6
FR
PA6.6
UV
PA12 PP UVPP TZ SS
Potassium Iodide All – E – – – – E E E E E
Potassium Nitrate 50% F E – F F F E E E E E
Potassium Permanganate 5% NR E S NR NR NR NR E E E E
PotassiumSulfate 5% – E – – – – E E E E E
PotassiumSulfide AQ – E – – – – – E E E E
Propyl Alcohol 100% E E – E E E – E E E E
Silver Nitrate 10% – E – – – – E E E E E
Sodium Acetate 60% E E – E E E – E E E E
Sodium Bicarbonate  All E E – E E E E E E E E
Sodium Bisulfate 10% – E E – – – E E E E E
Sodium Borate All – E – – – – – E E E E
Sodium Carbonate 5% E E S E E E E E E E E
Sodium Chlorate 25% – E E – – – S E E E E
Sodium Chloride 2% E E S E E E E E E E E
Sodium Fluoride 5% – – – – – – – F F F F
Sodium Hydroxide 10% E E S E E E E E E E E
Sodium Hyposulfite AQ – E – – – – – – – E E
Sodium Nitrate 5% E E – E E E E E E E E
Sodium Nitrite AQ – E – – – – S E E E E
Sodium Perchlorate 10% – E – – – – – – – E E
Sodium Phosphate 5% – E – – – – E E E E E
Sodium Sulfate 5% S E – S E E E E E E E
Sodium Thiosulfate 5% – – S – – – S S S S S
Stearic Acid 100% – E – – – – F E E E E
Sulfur 100% – E – – – – E E E E E
Sulfur Dioxide All NR E – NR NR NR E E E E E
Sulfuric Acid Conc. NR E NR NR NR NR – S S E E
Sulfuric Acid 5% NR F F NR NR NR F F F F F
Tannic Acid 10% – E – – – – – E E E E
Tartaric Acid 50% – E E – – – E E E E E
Tetrahydrofuran 100% – F E – – – S F F E E
Toluene 100% E E F E E E E F F E F
Xylene 100% E – E E E E F F E E E
Zinc Chloride 70% F E NR F F F E E E E E
Zinc Nitrate AQ – E – – – – E E E E E
Zinc Sulfate AQ – E – – – – E E E E E
Ratings
E = Excellent
S = Satisfactory
F = Fair
NR = Not Recommended
(AQ = Aqueous)
—
Table 2: Resistance of available materials to various chemicals at 21°C
C143M ATER I A L SPECI FI C ATI O NS
—
Material specifications